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Residential Luminaires Item Number Legend Limited inventory available November 2025 O LEDVANCE
Arriving soon
Family Item Description Pricing Bulb Shape Length Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime Pack Size Case Size Base Type Energy Star CEC Traditional Equivalent Replacment

Number (click description for spec sheet

Performance Class LED Light Disk

Item Number

62044 PUFF11R1050ST830

62045 PUFF11R1050ST840

62046 PUFF15R1500ST830

62047 PUFF15R1500ST840
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Saturn Ring Selectable
65575 FLUSHSTRN12R1050ST9SC3

65576 FLUSHSTRN16R1700U9SC3M

65577 FLUSHSTRN16R1700UD9SC3ME

Hi-PerformanceLED™ Slim Downlight Selectable
62033 LEDSLMDNL5R650ST9SC3

. 62035 LEDSLMDNL9R1200ST9SC3

62036 LEDSLMDNL12R1500ST9SC3

o 65555 LEDSLMDNL7R960STSC3

Puff Ceiling
Puff Ceiling
Puff Ceiling
Puff Ceiling
Saturn Ring

Saturn Ring

Saturn Ring

Microdisk

Microdisk

Microdisk

Microdisk

11" Diameter 15
11" Diameter 15
15" Diameter 21
15" Diameter 21

12" Diameter 15

16" Diameter 24

16" Diameter 24

5" Diameter 9

9" Diameter 17

12" Diameter 21

7" Diameter 12

1050
1050
1500
1500
1050

1700

1700

650

1200

1500

960

>80
>80
>80
>80
>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>80

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

NDECNNI/, ANNN/ ENNN/

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

DENNI/, ANNN/ ENNNI/

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

35,000

_— o A

1

A DDA

4

Hardwire
Hardwire
Hardwire
Hardwire

Hardwire

Hardwire

Hardwire

IMAAAL AR

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

YES
YES

62445 LEDLD2AY00STI30WH Light Disk | 24 fsh 45 900 >90 3000K 50,000 1 4 Hardwire or . Title 24 100W CFL .
- Screw-base
. , 3/4" flush 2700K, 3000K, Hardwire or ,
62446 LEDLD2A900STISC3WH Light Disk | o4 fush 15 900 >90 000K 4000K, 5000k 50:000 1 4 S . Title 24 100W CFL .
. , 3/4" flush 2700K, 3000K, Hardwire or ,
62447 LEDLD2A1200ST9SC3WH Light Disk | 24" fush 16 1200 >90 00k 4000K. 5000K 20000 1 4 Sorowbass . Title 24 100W CFL .
Value Class LED Undercabinet
e 62440 UNDCAB2A450ST8SC1010INWH Undercabinet 10 6.5 450 >80 2700K, 3000K, 4000K 50,000 1 4 Ha;f:gfien o - Title 20 8W Fluorescent -
N g
p 62441 UNDCAB2AG00STSSC1012INWH Undercabinet 12 9 600 >80 2700K, 3000K, 4000K 50,000 1 4 Ha;ﬂ:”;ﬁ or - Title 20 15W Fluorescent .
62442 UNDCAB2ALO0OSTSSCIOISINWH Undercabinet 18 14 1000 >80 2700K, 3000K, 4000K 50,000 1 4 Hagﬁ]’gﬁ or - Title 20 20W Fluorescent -
62443 UNDCAB2A1200ST8SC1024INWH Undercabinet 24 18 1200 >80 2700K, 3000K, 4000K 50,000 1 4 Ha;ﬂ:"’g;fi‘:] or . Title 20 30W Fluorescent .
62444 UNDCAB2A1900ST8SC1036INWH Undercabinet 36 24 1900 >80 2700K, 3000K, 4000K 50,000 1 4 Ha;ﬂ:”;ﬁ or - Title 20 40W Fluorescent .
Hi-PerformanceLED ™ Undercabinet Light with TruWave Technology ™
61848 UNDCABOO2TLISCE6INWH Undercabinet 6" 2 130 >93 2700K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 In-line Driver . . . .
oo oo .| 61851 UNDCABOO3TLISCEOINWH Undercabinet 9" 3 195 >93 2700K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 In-line Driver - - - -
61854 UNDCABOO49TLSCE12INWH Undercabinet 12" 4 265 >93 2700K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 In-line Driver . . . .
61857 UNDCABOOGITLSCE18INWH Undercabinet 18" 6 400 >93 2700K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 In-line Driver - - - -
oo eSS s
61860 UNDCABOOSTLISCE24INWH Undercabinet 24" 8 540 >93 2700K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 In-line Driver - - - -
é 61863 UNDCABO10TLISCE30INWH Undercabinet 30" 10 680 >93 2700K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 In-line Driver . . . .
61799 UCKITOO3TLISCE9INPLUGWH Undercabinet 9" 3 195 >93 2700K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 Plug-in - - - -
PP OP
61802 UCKIT004TL9SC612INPLUGWH Undercabinet 12" 4 265 >03 2700K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 Plug-in - - - -
SYLVANIA LED MOSAIC™ Flexible Light Kits
65482 LEDMOSAICFLEX10FTSTARTERKITRP Flex Lights 10' 6.5W at 10ft 550 at 10 ft >80 RGB+W;6800K 30,000 1 6 - - - - -
1 65483 LEDMOSAICFLEX4FTEXPKITRP Flex Lights 4 144W at2ft  120at2ft >80  RGB+W;6800K 30,000 1 6 . . . . .
O! 65487 LEDMOSAICFLEXCONNECTKITRP Flex Lights - - - - - - 1 6 - - - . 3
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Puff Ceiling
62040 PUFF11R1100ST9SC3 Puff Ceiling | 11" Diameter 15 1100 >00 s g 50,000 1 4 Hardwire - Title 24 100W Incandescent -
62041 PUFF15R1500ST9SC3M Puff Ceiling | 15" Diameter 21 1500 >90 2700K, 000K, 50,000 1 4 Hardwire - Title 24 150W Incandescent -
3500K, 4000K, 5000K "
62042 PUFF15R1500UD9SC3M Puff Ceiling | 15" Diameter 21 1500 >90 2700K, 000K, 50,000 1 4 Hardwire - Title 24 150W Incandescent -
3500K, 4000K, 5000K "
62043 PUFF15R1500UD9SC3ME Puff Ceiling | 15" Diameter 21 1500 >90 2700K, 3000K, 50,000 1 4 Hardwire - Title 24 150W Incandescent -

UltraLED ™ Puff Ceiling

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

Title 24

Title 24

Title 24

Title 24

Title 24

Title 24

UltraLED ™ Downlight 7" Selectable

100W Incandescent -
100W Incandescent -
150W Incandescent -
150W Incandescent -
100W Incandescent -

150W Incandescent -

150W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

100W Incandescent -

150W Incandescent -

75W Incandescent -
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Discontinued with inventory

Residential Luminaires Item Number Legend Limited inventory available November 2025 O LEDVANCE
Arriving soon
Family Item Description Pricing Bulb Shape Length Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime Pack Size Case Size Base Type Energy Star CEC Traditional Equivalent Replacment

Number

62883

63471

63472

63473

64007

]|
1

Flush Mount with Night Light
63469

63470

Hi-PerformanceLED™ Vanity

SYLVANIA Shop Light

ValueLED™ Linear Strip

61453
61454

61455

click description for spec sheet

TruWave® Slim Selectable Downlight

LEDSLMDNL4R550ST9SC3TW

SCONCEDTD1A1000S8SC3BL

SCONCERDDTD1A450S8SC3BL

SCONCETRIDTD1A450S8SC3BL

SCONCEDUALDTD1A720S8SC3BLSYL

FLUSHMT1C1400ST8SC313BLGO

FLUSHMT1C1400ST8SC313BLWH

LEDSHOP120308403FT

LEDSHOP120428404FTG2

LEDSTRIPIUNV20CCT34FT

LEDSTRIP2UNV42CCT34FT

ValueLED™ Wrap Luminaire with Motion Sensor

LEDWRAP120PIR48840

Microdisk

4" Diameter 10 550

>90

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

50,000

4

Hardwire or
Screw-base

Wall Mount i 29.5 1000 80 2/ VI SUUUR, TS 000 1 2 Hardwire
Wall Mount i 12.5 450 80 350%2%’()3?3%'&0}( 50,000 1 2 Hardwire
Wall Mount i 12.5 450 80 350%2%’6’03?2%’;’00K 50,000 1 2 Hardwire
Wall Mount i 115 750 go . 2700K 3000K, 50,000 1 2 Hardwire

Flush Mount

Flush Mount

Shop Light

Shop Light

Strip
Strip

Wrap

13" Diameter 42.5

Up to 1400

13" Diameter 42.5 Up to 1400

4 20
4 42

2200
4500

47.72" 48 4500

80

80

>80
>80

>80

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2NNl ANNNIY ENnNNl/

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

3000K, 4000K, 5000K
3000K, 4000K, 5000K

4000K

50,000

50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000

Hardwire

Hardwire

Outlet Box
Outlet Box

Plug-in

Title 24

Wall Mount Lanterns Family

$ 65573 VNTLGT2FT2100S9SC3 Vanity 2' 28 2100 90 LAl AnAAL Ennn 50,000 1 4 Hardwire YES Title 24 150W Incandescent -
1 : . , 2700K, 3000K, . .
“ B 65574 VNTLGT3FT2100S9SC3 Vanity 3 28 2100 a0 3500K. 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 Hardwire YES Title 24 150W Incandescent -
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Selectable Wall Sconce
" 2700K, 3000K, )
[ \ j 65570 WALLSCE91150U9SC3 Wall Sconce 9 14 1150 >90 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 Hardwire YES - 100W Incandescent -
| 65571 WALLSCE91730U9SC3 Wall Sconce o" 22 1730 >90 2700K, 3000K, 50,000 1 4 Hardwire YES - 150W Incandescent -

Item Number

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

150W Incandescent -

150W Incandescent -

25W Fluorescent -

49W Fluorescent -

Performance Class Selectable Screw-base Downlight

\ 65735
65736
65737

65738

62866

62867

\$ 62868

b 62869
62870

I'\J} 62871
‘\\%Eiégél -
62873

LEDRT41AS700ST9SC3SM

LEDRT561AS1300ST9SC3SM

LEDRT41AS700ST9SC3BA

LEDRT561AS1300ST9SC3BA

RT41A/650ST9SC3/SMWH/E26

RT41A/650ST9SC3/BAWH/E26

RT561A/725ST9SC3/SMWH/E26

RT561A/725ST9SC3/BAWH/E26

RT561A/900ST9SC3/SMWH/E26

RT561A/900ST9SC3/BAWH/E26

RT561A/1200ST9SC3/SMWH/E26

RT561A/1200ST9SC3/BAWH/E26

Value Class Screw-base Downlight

RT - Smooth

RT - Smooth

RT - Baffle

RT - Baffle

RT - Smooth

RT - Baffle

RT - Smooth

RT - Baffle

RT - Smooth

RT - Baffle

RT - Smooth

RT - Baffle

4" 5/6/7 500/ 600/ 700
5" /6" 7.5/11/14 75(1/310%50/
4" 5/6/7 500/ 600/ 700
5" /6" 7.5/11/14 75(,)]/3:)%50/
4" 7 650
4" 7 650
5" /6" 8 725
5" /6" 8 725
5"/ 6" 10 900
5" /6" 10 900
5"/ 6" 13 1200
5" /6" 13 1200

>90

>90

\4

90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

1

4

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

Screw-base
(Medium)

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Up to 65W
Incandescent

Up to 100W
Incandescent

Up to 65W
Incandescent

Up to 100W
Incandescent

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

75W Incandescent -

75W Incandescent -

100W Incandescent -

100W Incandescent -

62858
ﬂ 62859
¢
1 | 62860
.
62861
62862
v . 62863
) 62864
62865

RT41A600ST927SMWHE26

RT41A600ST930SMWHE26

RT561A700ST927SMWHE?26

RT561A700ST930SMWHE?26

RT561A700ST940SMWHE?26

RT561A700STS50SMWHE?26

RT41A600ST930BAWHE26

RT561A700ST930BAWHE26

RT - Smooth

RT - Smooth

RT - Smooth

RT - Smooth

RT - Smooth

RT - Smooth

RT - Baffle

RT - Baffle

4" 7 600
4" 7 600
5" /6" 8 700
5" /6" 8 700
5" /6" 8 700
5" /6" 8 700
4" 7 600
5"/6" 8 700

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

3000K

3000K

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

25,000

Screw-base
(Medium)
Screw-base
(Medium)
Screw-base
(Medium)
Screw-base
(Medium)
Screw-base
(Medium)
Screw-base
(Medium)
Screw-base
(Medium)
Screw-base
(Medium)

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

Title 20 & 24

60W Incandescent -

60W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -

60W Incandescent -

65W Incandescent -
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Discontinued with inventory
Residential Luminaires Item Number Legend Limited inventory available November 2025 O LEDVANCE
Arriving soon
Family Item Description Pricing Bulb Shape Length Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime Pack Size Case Size Base Type Energy Star CEC Traditional Equivalent Replacment

Number (click description for spec sheet
Hi-PerformanceLED™ RT Screw-base Smooth and Baffle Reflector

Item Number

UltraLED™ RT Screw-base

40619 LED/RT4/600/850/G2 | | RT-Baffle |

la 74290 LEDRT56700927FL80 RT - Smooth 5"/ 6" 10 700 90 2700K 50,000 1 2 Screw-base - Title 20 & 24  65W Incandescent -
- 79751 LED/RT5/6/1200/930 RT - Smooth 5"/ 6" 16 1200 90 3000K 50,000 1 2 Screw-base - Title 20 & 24  100W Incandescent -
& . 40626 LED/RT4/675/940/G2/CEC RT - Baffle 4" 8 675 92 4000K 50,000 1 4 Screw-base YES Title 20 & 24  65W Incandescent 62867
= 40633 LED/RT5/6/900/930/G2/CEC RT - Baffle 5"/ 6" 10.5 900 92 3000K 50,000 1 4 Screw-base YES Title 20 & 24  75W Incandescent 62871

Screw-base 65W Incandescent

Hi-PerformanceLED™ Downlight Gimbal

62392 LEDRT3G550SC3 RT - Smooth

/L-é.r
e Fmny 62393 LEDRT4G650SC3 RT - Smooth
62394 LEDRT6G1000SC3 RT - Smooth

Q 65118 LEDRT4G700SC3 RT - Smooth
ES
<o 65120 LEDRT56G7255C3 RT - Smooth
R
-" 65121 LEDRT56G900SC3 RT - Smooth

Hi-PerformanceLED™ Color Selectable Flush Drum

61795 LEDFLUSHDRMO020D9SC3MWHISIN | | Flush Drum

3" 7 550 >90 Lonnly Annnr ennne 90,000 1 4 Hardwire - Title 24 60W Incandescent -
R 2700K, 3000K, . .

4 9 650 >90 3500K. 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 Hardwire - Title 24 65W Incandescent -

6" 13 1000 >90 2700K, 3000K, 50,000 1 4 Hardwire - Title 24 75W Incandescent -

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

4" 8 700 >90 L Lnnl AnAAL EnAAL 50,000 1 4 ,.\,.A:_.\ YES Title 20 & 24 65W Incandescent -
w1 an 2700K, 3000K, Screw-base .

5"/6 8 725 >90 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 (Medium) YES Title 20 & 24 65W Incandescent
" o 2700K, 3000K, Screw-base .

5"/6 10 900 >90 3500K. 4000K, 5000K 50,000 1 4 (Medium) YES Title 20 & 24 75W Incandescent -

15" Diameter Hardwire 100W Incandescent

ULTRALED™ CL Lamp
75080 LED/700/827/RP
75081 LED/700/840/RP

Ceiling Light
Ceiling Light

Accessories

_ 62498 RT4TRIMBLKSMIA RT
Oo Q 62499 RT4TRIMORBZSMIA RT
62500 RT4TRIMSNSM1A RT

o 61717 RT56/TRIM/BLK/G2 RT
62501 RTS6TRIMBLKSM1A RT

Oo 62502 RTS56TRIMORBZSMIA RT
o 62503 RT56TRIMSNSMIA RT

70663 RT6/RETROFIT/BAND RT

(’\ \Q 75092 RT8/TRIM/ALZAK RT
=) N 75093 RT8/TRIM/SN RT
75083 RT8/10TRIMEXT RT

Q ﬁ& 74991 RT8/12/TRIMEXT RT
71709 LED/RT8/FRAME RT

75096 LEDADAPTERMEDBASE RT

75105 LEDADAPTOR/GU24 RT

3 : 61808 UNDCABO6120PLGADAPT
61809 UNDCAB12120PLGADAPT
61811 UCLONGCONNSOLIDWH
61814 UCSHORTCONNSOLIDWH
u 61817 UCCORNERCONNSOLIDWH
61820 UCWIRECONNG6INCH
61821 UCWIRECONN39INCH
61822 UCWIRECONN78INCH
61824 UCSPLITTER8OUTPUT
61825 UCSWEEPMODDIMCCTWH

Undercabinet

Undercabinet

=

Undercabinet

Undercabinet

Undercabinet

Undercabinet

Undercabinet

Undercabinet

Undercabinet

Undercabinet

7" Diameter 9 700 82 2700K 50,000 1 2 Screw-base YES - 65W Incandescent -
7" Diameter 9 700 82 4000K 50,000 1 2 Screw-base YES - 65W Incandescent -
4" - - - - - 1 20 - - - - -
4" - - - - - 1 20 - - - - -
4" - - - - - 1 20 - - - - -
5"/ 6" - - - - - 1 4 - - - - -
5"/ 6" - - - - - 1 20 - - - - -
5"/6" - - - - - 1 20 - - - - -
5"/ 6" - - - - - 1 20 - - - - -
6" - - - - - 1 4 - - - - -
8" - - - - - 1 4 - - - - -
8" - - - - - 1 4 - - - - -
8" /10" - - - - - 1 6 - - - - -
8" /12" - - - - - 1 6 - - - - -
8" - - - - - 2 2 - - - - -

- - - - - - 1 10 Medium - - - -

- - - - - - 10 100 GU24 - - - -

- 6 - - - - 1 4 Plug-in - - - -

- 12 - - - - 1 4 Plug-in - - - -

- - - - - - 1 4 Connector - - - -

- - - - - - 1 4 Connector - - - -

- - - - - - 1 4 Connector - - - -

- - - - - - 1 4 Connector - - - -

- - - - - - 1 4 Connector - - - -

- - - - - - 1 4 Connector - - - -

- - - - - - 1 4 Splitter - - - -

- - - - - - 1 4 Sensor - - - -
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